
 

 

 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME JOB TITLE PHONE EMAIL 

Tony Scolaro President O: (877) 782-7835 Ext.22 tony@starteklightingamerica.com  

Mike  Scolaro General Manager O: (877) 782-7835 Ext.17 mike@starteklightingamerica.com  

Anthony Neckopulos Senior RVP - West C: (630) 229-4729 asn@starteklightingamerica.com  

Kevin Osowski Engineering Manager O: (877) 782-7835 Ext.16 kevin@starteklightingamerica.com  

Kevin Garza Supply Chain Manager O: (877) 782-7835 Ext.20 kg@starteklightingamerica.com 

Ginny Meyer Accounting Manager O: (877) 782-7835 Ext.15 ginny@starteklightingamerica.com  

Sarah Hajduk Customer Service  O: (877) 782-7835 Ext.18 sjh@starteklightingamerica.com  

Amanda Diehn Customer Service O: (877) 782-7835 Ext.10 amanda@starteklightingamerica.com  

 
Quote Requests – quotes@starteklightingamerica.com | (877) 782-7835 

 
Order Requests – orders@starteklightingamerica.com  | (877) 782-7835 

 
Marketing – marketing@starteklightingamerica.com | (877) 782-7835 
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